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Schitzenbezirk Oberschwaben
RWK KK-Standardgewehr 2016

Bezirksliga

Einzelwertung
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name Verein Ringsumme J-Ringe 1 2 3 4
1. Markus Abt SGi Deuchelried 1 1166 291,50 291 292 292 291
2. Andreas Schraff SV Oberteuringen 1 1147 286,75 286 288 287 286
3.  Michael Klein SV Fenken 1 1143 285,75 286 287 286 284
4,  Catharina Westermayer SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 1141 285,25 287 286 284 284
5. Stephan Kimpfler SV Giessen 1 1131 282,75 288 286 281 276
6. Patrick Lang SV Allmendingen 1 1122 280,50 281 287 275 279
7. Oliver Kraif} SV Machtolsheim 1 1119 279,75 280 277 285 277
Steffen Loritz SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 1119 279,75 277 283 279 280

. Zettler Eva SGi Deuchelried 1 1118 279,50 277 282 282 277
10. Walter Lindner SV Laiz 1 1115 278,75 279 282 274 280
Moritz Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1 1115 278,75 269 283 281 282

12. Ralf Kruse SV Laiz 1 1103 275,75 278 273 274 278
13. Ralf Allmaier SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1 1101 275,25 277 274 275 275
Holger Haile SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1 1101 275,25 270 269 281 281

15.  Jonas Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1 1100 275,00 275 272 274 279
Werner Wetzel SV Oberteuringen 2 1100 275,00 269 279 279 273

Kim Schofer ZSGes Langenau 1 1100 275,00 270 281 275 274

18. Kurt Trumpp SV Oberteuringen 1 1098 274,50 275 273 271 279
Andreas Reck ZSGi Kifldlegg 1 1098 274,50 277 276 276 269

20. Jochen Kraif® SV Machtolsheim 1 1097 274,25 269 280 275 273
21.  Anna Gatler SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 1096 274,00 276 276 267 277
22. Ludwig Baumann SGi Vogt 1 1095 273,75 278 274 272 271
23. Ronja Kumpf SV Oberteuringen 2 1094 273,50 273 266 277 278
24. Roman Scholz ZSGes Langenau 1 1091 272,75 269 280 271 271
25. Felix Strobele SV Altheim/Weihung 1 1090 272,50 272 271 276 271
Jan Mennig SGi Vogt 1 1090 272,50 268 271 275 276

27. Andreas Glaser SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 1089 272,25 275 269 270 275
Elena Schmid SV Berghiilen 1 1089 272,25 268 269 279 273

29. Patrick List SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 1088 272,00 274 270 273 271
30. Stefan Abt ZSGes Langenau 1 1087 271,75 275 271 266 275
31. Steven Blakowski SV Allmendingen 1 1086 271,50 265 264 283 274
32. Dieter Hinz SV Berghiilen 1 1085 271,25 279 264 264 278
33. Hans Abt SGi Deuchelried 1 1081 270,25 265 268 270 278
34. Roland Kumpf SV Oberteuringen 2 1079 269,75 270 268 268 273
35. Jochen Hammerle SV Giessen 1 1078 269,50 264 261 275 278
Thomas Wackenhut SV Laiz 1 1078 269,50 266 267 272 273

37. Walter Kircher SV Altheim/Weihung 1 1077 269,25 271 261 273 272
Andreas Stitzle SAbt Ebersbach 1 1077 269,25 277 276 251 273

39. Ulrich Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1 1076 269,00 266 267 268 275
40. Sabine Harr SGi Ravensburg 1 1072 268,00 265 267 272 268
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Melina Wegerer
Roland Weil}
Jonas Kober
Petra Neuburger
Helmut Braun
Anita Wolf

Inge Renn

Rolf Schitz
Jurgen Lehner
Kathrin Konig
Reinhold Knoblauch
Jochen Rink
Klaus Vogel

SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Haslach 1

SV Egelfingen 1

SV Berghilen 1

SV Oberteuringen 2

SV Laiz 1

SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Machtolsheim 1

SGi Deuchelried 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SV Allmendingen 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1

Andrea Stark-Engelhardt ZSGi Kiklegg 1

Otto Schitz

Jurgen Allgeier
Tobias Bischofberger
Hansjorg Maier
Bernd Schoénborn
Matthias Wagner
Ulrich Klett

Anita Rehm
Michael Bayer
Monika Hildebrand
Matthias Maier
Achim Kraif}
Christoph Sonntag
Gunther Schwarz
Karl Roderich Hage
Michael Frick
Angela Gruber
Robert Rothmund
Hubert Weigel

Uwe Schwenkschuster
Josef Scharpf
Sonja Richter

Timo Hausmann
Rudolf Laucher
Dominik Jautz

Tim Mayer

Steffen Kast
Dominik Boschenrieder
Jenny Klein
Christian Friedrich
Klaus Boje

Simon Schweitzer
Hubert Hugle
Niklas Pfeffer
Stefan Eisele
Georg Uhl

SV Oberteuringen 1
ZSGes Langenau 1
ZSGi Kifdlegg 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Allmendingen 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SV Oberteuringen 1
SV Oberteuringen 2
SV Haslach 1

SV Giessen 1

SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Machtolsheim 1
SGi Vogt 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1
ZSGes Langenau 1
ZSGi Kifdlegg 1

SGi Ravensburg 1
SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Laiz 1

SV Machtolsheim 1
SGi Ravensburg 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
ZSGi Kifdlegg 1

SV Berghilen 1

ZSGi KiBlegg 1

SV Berghiilen 1

SV Berghilen 1

SV Fenken 1

SV Fenken 1

SV Fenken 1

SGi Ravensburg 1

SV Allmendingen 1
SGi Vogt 1

SGi Deuchelried 1
SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Haslach 1
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267,75 264 277 266 264
267,50 270 271 266 263
267,25 266 268 276 259
267,00 270 265 272 261
266,50 256 272 265 273
266,50 267 266 263 270
266,00 270 260 259 275
266,00 263 272 268 261
265,50 272 273 260 257
265,25 269 258 258 276
265,00 270 261 261 268
264,75 272 263 258 266
264,25 260 269 271 257
263,75 258 261 273 263
263,50 258 266 258 272
263,50 257 268 268 261
262,75 258 265 262 266
262,75 259 264 264 264
262,75 259 270 265 257
262,75 256 279 258 258
262,00 255 251 274 268
261,50 260 268 263 255
261,50 266 261 269 250
260,75 259 253 268 263
258,75 252 251 267 265
258,25 260 256 257 260
257,75 256 249 263 263
257,25 265 244 249 271
257,25 256 250 268 255
256,75 256 256 259 256
256,00 249 256 261 258
254,00 258 265 239 254
251,50 232 245 266 263
251,00 265 249 248 242
250,75 252 249 256 246
250,00 237 256 254 253
248,25 255 245 242 251
242,50 238 271 242 219
238,25 244 231 247 231
234,25 242 221 229 245
231,25 240 219 231 235
202,67 -293 294 291
286,67 288 284 - 288
275,33  -277 276 273
270,00 269 -273 268
263,67 272 256 - 263
262,67 251272  -265
259,33 268 246 - 264
258,00 - 266 249 259
258,00 258 252 264 -

Seite 2 von 3



RWK-Onlinemelder - Schiitzenbezirk Oberschwaben - Ergebnisse und Tabellen Seite 3 von 3

91. Franz Vogel SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1 773 257,67 -263 260 250
92. Kathrin Losert SV Haslach 1 772 257,33 - 254 256 262
93. Elmar Hengge SV Giessen 1 770 256,67 -249 268 253
94. Martin Gulde SV Egelfingen 1 761 253,67 -252 260 249
95. Marga Loritz SAbt Bad Wurzach 1 754 251,33  -243 252 259
96. Franz Scharpf SGi Ravensburg 1 737 245,67 -251242 244
97. Christian Bemetz SV Oberteuringen 1 553 276,50282271 - -
98. Marco Reinecke SV Oberteuringen 1 546 273,00 -279267 -
99. Martin Herrmann SV Fenken 1 539 269,50 -277262 -
100. Tim Friedberger SV Haslach 1 538 269,00 273265 - -
101. Martina Grabherr SV Giessen 1 536 268,00 - -267 269
102. Michael Boos SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1 514 257,00260 -254 -
103. Florian Heymann SGi Ravensburg 1 469 234,50231 - -238
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